HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

COPA PARANA DE KART 2013 1a ETAPA - CVEL

SENIOR A/B/SS/STOCK

2a BATERIA - PSK-A/B/SS/STOCK
Race (19 Laps)

KARTODROMO DELCI DAMIAN 1,200 Km
17703/2013 12:30-

N
H B
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 45.530 +0.864 12:52:40.796 5 46.209 +0.974 12:55:07.082
(400) JAIME L. S. AGOSTINHO 3 44.989 +0.323 12:53:25.785 6 46.273 +1.038 12:55:53.355
1 45.882 +1.412 12:51:53.389 4 45.272 +0.606 12:54:11.057 7 45.822 +0.587 12:56:39.177
2 45516 +1.046 12:52:38.905 5 45.064 +0.398 12:54:56.121 8 45.687 +0.452 12:57:24.864
3 45.117 +0.647 12:53:24.022 6 45.104 +0.438 12:55:41.225 9 45.330 +0.095 12:58:10.194
4 44.895 +0.425 12:54:08.917 7 44.945 +0.279 12:56:26.170 10 45.245 +0.010 12:58:55.439
5 44.853 +0.383  12:54:53.770 8 - 1257:10836 u 45.367 +0132  12:59:40.806
6 44.663 +0.193 12:55:38.433 9 44.717 +0.051 12:57:55.553 12 - 13:00:26.041
7 44.758 +0.288 12:56:23.191 10 45.099 +0.433 12:58:40.652 13 45,561 +0.326 13:01:11.602
8 44,552 +0.082 12:57:07.743 u 44.899 +0.233 12:59:25.551 14 45.494 +0.259 13:01:57.096
9 44.684 +0.214 12:57:52.427 12 44.783 +0.117 13:00:10.334 15 45.670 +0.435 13:02:42.766
10 44.833 +0.363 12:58:37.260 13 44.812 +0.146 13:00:55.146 16 46.196 +0.961 13:03:28.962
1 - 12:59:21.730 14 44.699 +0.033 13:01:39.845 17 46.059 +0.824 13:04:15.021
12 44,654 +0.184 13:00:06.384 15 44.898 +0.232 13:02:24.743 18 46.282 +1.047 13:05:01.303
13 44.729 +0.259 13:00:51.113 16 44,955 +0.289 13:03:09.698 19 47.112 +1.877 13:05:48.415
14 44.595 +0.125 13:01:35.708 17 44,986 +0.320 13:03:54.684
15 44.920 +0.450 13:02:20.628 18 44777 +0.111 13:04:39.461 (35) LUCIANO MUNHOZ
16 44,726 +0.256 13:03:05.354 19 46.232 +1.566 13:05:25.693 1 50.551 +4,959 12:51:59.497
17 44547 +0.077 13:03:49.901 2 47.042 +1.450 12:52:46.539
18 44.741 +0.271 13:04:34.642 (37) LUIZ AUGUSTO KOYAMA 3 47.356 +1.764 12:53:33.895
19 44.916 +0.446 13:05:19.558 1 48.336 +3.443 12:51:56.745 4 47.254 +1.662 12:54:21.149
2 45.345 +0.452 12:52:42.090 5 46.210 +0.618 12:55:07.359
(313) MARCIO DO LAGO 3 45.312 +0.419 12:53:27.402 6 46.189 +0.597 12:55:53.548
1 46.124 +1.662 12:51:53.659 4 45.795 +0.902 12:54:13.197 7 46.213 +0.621 12:56:39.761
2 45.364 +0.902 12:52:39.023 5 45.302 +0.409 12:54:58.499 8 46.777 +1.185 12:57:26.538
3 45,097 +0.635 12:53:24.120 6 45.277 +0.384 12:55:43.776 9 46.692 +1.100 12:58:13.230
4 45.408 +0.946 12:54:09.528 7 45.044 +0.151 12:56:28.820 10 45.931 +0.339 12:58:59.161
5 44.823 +0.361 12:54:54.351 8 45.501 +0.608 12:57:14.321 1 46.430 +0.838 12:59:45.591
6 44,559 +0.097 12:55:38.910 9 45.207 +0.314 12:57:59.528 12 45.902 +0.310 13:00:31.493
7 44.726 +0.264 12:56:23.636 10 45.091 +0.198 12:58:44.619 13 45.714 +0.122 13:01:17.207
8 44.666 +0.204 12:57:08.302 11 45.123 +0.230 12:59:29.742 14 46.054 +0.462 13:02:03.261
9 44,630 +0.168 12:57:52.932 12 44.990 +0.097 13:00:14.732 15 45.909 +0.317 13:02:49.170
10 44.703 +0241  12:58:37.635 13 - 13:00559.625 16 45.749 +0157  13:03:34.919
1 44.706 +0.244 12:59:22.341 14 45.006 +0.113 13:01:44.631 17 45.786 +0.194 13:04:20.705
12 44.671 +0.209 13:00:07.012 15 45.356 +0.463 13:02:29.987 18 - 13:05:06.297
13 - 13:00:51.474 16 45.193 +0.300 13:03:15.180 19 45.692 +0.100 13:05:51.989
14 44544 +0.082 13:01:36.018 17 45.582 +0.689 13:04:00.762
15 44.884 +0.422 13:02:20.902 18 44.897 +0.004 13:04:45.659 (364) ALTAIR JOSE EBERLE
16 44.832 +0.370 13:03:05.734 19 45.929 +1.036 13:05:31.588 1 50.713 +4.059 12:51:59.124
17 44,629 +0.167 13:03:50.363 2 47.247 +0.593 12:52:46.371
18 44.846 +0.384 13:04:35.209 (970) EDIVAN J. MONTEIRO 3 47.150 +0.496 12:53:33.521
19 45.839 +1.377 13:05:21.048 1 47.634 +2.610 12:51:55.725 4 46.703 +0.049 12:54:20.224
2 46.092 +1.068 12:52:41.817 5 48.607 +1.953 12:55:08.831
(19) RAFAEL PAIVA 3 45.390 +0.366 12:53:27.207 6 47.455 +0.801 12:55:56.286
1 46.860 +2.373 12:51:54.558 4 45.848 +0.824 12:54:13.055 7 46.846 +0.192 12:56:43.132
2 45.369 +0.882 12:52:39.927 5 45.761 +0.737 12:54:58.816 8 47.229 +0.575 12:57:30.361
3 45.197 +0.710 12:53:25.124 6 45.336 +0.312 12:55:44.152 9 - 12:58:17.015
4 45,057 +0.570 12:54:10.181 7 45.218 +0.194 12:56:29.370 10 46.838 +0.184 12:59:03.853
5 44,981 +0.494 12:54:55.162 8 45.374 +0.350 12:57:14.744 1 46.962 +0.308 12:59:50.815
6 44.909 +0.422 12:55:40.071 9 45.141 +0.117 12:57:59.885 12 47.144 +0.490 13:00:37.959
7 44.682 +0.195 12:56:24.753 10 45.059 +0.035 12:58:44.944 13 46.841 +0.187 13:01:24.800
8 44.897 +0410  12:57:09.650 1 - 12559:29.968 14 47.035 +0.381  13:02:11.835
9 44.930 +0.443 12:57:54.580 12 45.396 +0.372 13:00:15.364 15 47.334 +0.680 13:02:59.169
10 44.772 +0.285 12:58:39.352 13 45.263 +0.239 13:01:00.627 16 47.530 +0.876 13:03:46.699
1 44.995 +0.508 12:59:24.347 14 45.669 +0.645 13:01:46.296 17 46.949 +0.295 13:04:33.648
12 44.623 +0.136 13:00:08.970 15 45.935 +0.911 13:02:32.231 18 49.387 +2.733 13:05:23.035
13 44914 +0.427 13:00:53.884 16 45.563 +0.539 13:03:17.794
14 44.871 +0.384 13:01:38.755 17 46.019 +0.995 13:04:03.813 (22) ALEXANDRE A. C. ALVES
15 - 13:02:23.242 18 45.978 +0.954 13:04:49.791 1 48.584 +2.143 12:51:56.696
16 45,026 +0.539 13:03:08.268 19 46.971 +1.947 13:05:36.762 2 47.375 +0.934 12:52:44.071
17 44.915 +0.428 13:03:53.183 3 47.115 +0.674 12:53:31.186
18 44,530 +0.043 13:04:37.713 (11) JUNIOR DRUGOVICH 4 47.055 +0.614 12:54:18.241
19 45517 +1.030 13:05:23.230 1 47.279 +2.044 12:51:55.095 5 46.500 +0.059 12:55:04.741
2 51.601 +6.366 12:52:46.696 6 46.659 +0.218 12:55:51.400
(777) EDSON JOSE DE VASCONCELOS 3 47.382 +2.147 12:53:34.078 7 - 12:56:37.841
1 47537 +2.871 12:51:55.266 4 46.795 +1.560 12:54:20.873 8 46.974 +0.533 12:57:24.815
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HORARIO DE DIVULGAGAO: _ :

ICOPA PARANA DE KART 2013 1a ETAPA - CVEL

| SENIOR A/B/SS/STOCK KARTODROMO DELCI DAMIAN 1,200 Km ._._.
2a BATERIA - PSK-A/B/SS/STOCK 17/03/2013 12:30- ......
Race (19 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 47.332 +0.891 12:58:12.147
10 46.715 +0.274 12:58:58.862
11 46.622 +0.181 12:59:45.484
12 46.989 +0.548 13:00:32.473
13 46.699 +0.258 13:01:19.172
14 47.108 +0.667 13:02:06.280
15 47.330 +0.889 13:02:53.610
16 46.898 +0.457 13:03:40.508
17 46.637 +0.196 13:04:27.145
18 1:06.772 +20.331 13:05:33.917

(57) PEDRO MARTINHAGO

1 50.171 +4.350 12:51:58.403
2 47.999 +2.178 12:52:46.402
3 47.301 +1.480 12:53:33.703
4 46.711 +0.890 12:54:20.414
5 46.130 +0.309 12:55:06.544
6 47.154 +1.333 12:55:53.698
7 46.477 +0.656 12:56:40.175
8 46.592 +0.771 12:57:26.767
9 47.351 +1.530 12:58:14.118
10 47,573 +1.752 12:59:01.691
1 47.233 +1.412 12:59:48.924
12 46.979 +1.158 13:00:35.903
13 47.314 +1.493 13:01:23.217
14 46.137 +0.316 13:02:09.354
15 - 13:02:55.175
16 45.986 +0.165 13:03:41.161
17 46.286 +0.465 13:04:27.447
18 1:08.274 +22.453 13:05:35.721

(17) IGOR DENGO

1 49.762 +3.108 12:51:58.378

2 46.824 +0.170 12:52:45.202

3 46.893 +0.239 12:53:32.095

4 - 12:54:18.749

5 46.837 +0.183 12:55:05.586

6 47.095 +0.441 12:55:52.681

7 46.963 +0.309 12:56:39.644

8 46.850 +0.196 12:57:26.494

9 47.568 +0.914 12:58:14.062

10 47.358 +0.704 12:59:01.420

11 47.344 +0.690 12:59:48.764

12 46.989 +0.335 13:00:35.753

13 47.443 +0.789 13:01:23.196

14 49.203 +2.549 13:02:12.399

15 57.280 +10.626 13:03:09.679

16 56.655 +10.001 13:04:06.334
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